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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

I hereby certify that on April 30, 2024, I electronically filed a true and correct 

copy of the foregoing document with the Federal Trade Commission using the 

Commission’s E-Filing System and notification of such filing with a courtesy copy of the 

filing sent via email upon the following: 

April Tabor 
Office of the Secretary 
Federal Trade Commission 
600 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW, Rm H-113 
Washington, DC 20580 
ElectronicFilings@ftc.gov 

The Honorable D. Michael Chappell 
Chief Administrative Law Judge 
Federal Trade Commission 
600 Pennsylvania Avenue, N.W., Rm H-110 
Washington, D.C. 20580 
oalj@ftc.gov 
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Edward Hassi 
Debevoise & Plimpton LLP 
801 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW  
Washington, DC 20004 
Telephone: (202) 383-8135  
thassi@debevoise.com 

Michael Schaper  
Shannon R. Selden 
J. Robert Abraham 
Natascha Born 
Jaime Freilich-Fried 
Marieugenia Cardenas 
Tom E. Buckley 
Heather T. Mehler 
Marie Ventimiglia 

mschaper@debevoise.com 
srselden@debevoise.com 
jrabraham@debevoise.com 
nborn@debevoise.com 
jmfried@debevoise.com 
mcardena@debevoise.com 
tebuckley@debevoise.com 
htmehler@debevoise.com 
msventim@debevoise.com 

Debevoise & Plimpton LLP 
66 Hudson Boulevard 
New York, NY 10001 
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By: Paulette M. Chesson 
Paulette M. Chesson, Paralegal 
Brownstein Hyatt Farber Schreck, LLP 
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